POS

TEAM

VANDALIA

IC CATHOLIC

NORTH SHORE
COUNTRY DAY

ST. ANTHONY

OBLONG

RIVERDALE

MONTICELLO

SHERRARD

BEECHER

ROCKRIDGE

CENTRAL CATHOLIC
(BLOOMINGTON)

PEORIA CHRISTIAN

OVERARDUND
+14 +14
+18 +18
+20  +20
+22 422
+32  +32
+33  +33
+35 +35
+35 +35
+36 +36
+36 +36
+42 +42
+50 +50

R1

302

306

308

310

320

321

323

323

324

324

330

338

R2 TOTAL
302
306
308
310
0 320
0 321
0 323
0 323
0 324
324
0 330

0 338



